LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 REGENCY STYLE WINE TABLES

VICTORIAN STYLE BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR

FLORAL STILL LIFE BY B STODART

BEDROOM CLOCK & ASSORTED ORNAMENTS

FLORAL BASKET & DECORATIONS

FLORAL DISPLAYS & ORNAMENTS

FLORAL DISPLAY, FIGURE ORNAMENTS, JUGS & DISHES

FLORAL DISPLAY, TRINKET BOXES, CHINA & CALENDAR

CABRIOLE LEG MAHOGANY CHINA DISPLAY CABINET

GILT METAL TABLE LAMP & SHADE

REGENCY STYLE CEDAR OCCASIONAL TABLE ON QUADRUPED BASE WITH

BRASS PAW FEET

PAIR VELVET UPHOLSTERED DEEP BUTTON TUB SHAPE ARMCHAIRS

VELVET UPHOLSTERED DEEP BUTTON SEMI TUB SHAPE 3 SEATER SETTEE

CABRIOLE LEG MAPLE COFFEE TABLE

INDIAN FLORAL WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG

PORTRAIT OILEOGRAPH

CRYSTAL DECANTER, CLARET JUG & PLATED SALVER

CRYSTAL ROSE BOWL, VASES & SERVIETTE HOLDER

CRYSTAL COMPORTS

WINE GLASSES, DECANTER, COASTERS & GLASSWARE

MAHOGANY 2 DOOR CORNER CABINET

PAIR GREEN FLORAL LINEN WINGBACK ARMCHAIRS

COMPOSITION READING LAMP & SHADE

Mason Gray Strange - 7602 Estate Household Furniture & Effects

NOTE

Page 1 of 5



LOT

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SELLICKS REGENCY STYLE CIRCULAR WINE TABLE ON QUADRUPED BASE

PAIR FLORAL FRAMED PRINTS

JAPANESE POTTERY FLORAL VASE

3 PCE. SILVERPLATE TEASET

GEORGIAN STYLE ENGRAVED SILVERPLATE SALVER

3 SETS PLATED CONDIMENTS

ITALIAN POTTERY VASE & PLAQUE

POTTERY VASE & ARTIFICIAL DISPLAY

MAHOGANY TURNED COLUMN TORCHERE

NORMAN, TURNER & NOTTAGE MAHOGANY OVAL SHAPE QUADRUPED BASE
DINING TABLE TOGETHER WITH 8 DEEP BUTTONED UPHOLSTERED GREEN
VELVET MEDALLION BACK CHAIRS

MAHOGANY CABRIOLE LEG DISPLAY SIDEBOARD

PLATED ICE BUCKET, WATER JUG, TRAY & COASTERS

4 PCE. SILVERPLATE TEASET & VINE PATTERN SALVER

3 SETS PLATED COASTERS

SALAD BOWL, SAVOURY DISH & VASE

CARVED & GILT FRAME WALL MIRROR

SILVERPLATE 3 LIGHT CANDLEABRA

AUSTRIAN PORCELAIN 2 HANDLE VASE

LIMITED EDITION OILEOGRAPH NUMBERED 148/305 "ITALIAN COURTYARD" 54
X 74CM.

GILT FRAME FLORAL PRINT

FLORAL POTTERY JUG VASE

CITIZEN QUARTZ CLOCK

Mason Gray Strange - 7602 Estate Household Furniture & Effects

NOTE

Page 2 of 5



LOT

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60a

61

62

63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CAST BRASS READING LAMP & SHADE

STAINED PINE TV ENTERTAINMENT CABINET

VASES, MANICURE SET & ORNAMENTS

PAIR OF TASMAN LEATHER CABRIOLE LEG FOOT STOOLS

FRENCH GILT FRAME MUSICAL PORTRAIT SCENE PRINT

NEST OF 3 CABRIOLE LEG COFFEE TABLES WITH GLASS INSERTS

LAZYBOY CHARCOAL LEATHER RECLINER ROCKER ARMCHAIR WITH
MASSAGE SYSTEM

MY MOBILITY FOLDING 4 WHEEL WALKER WITH BRAKES & AN ADJUSTABLE

WALKING CANE

CHINESE FRAMED PRINT, FLORAL PRINT & 2 TILES

QUANTITY OF BED LINEN

GILT FRAME WALL MIRROR

CHINESE BLOSSOM PATTERN LIDDED JAR & FLORAL VASE

SEALY DOUBLE ENSEMBLE BED (MARKED)

IVORY PAINTED DOUBLE HEADBOARD & PAIR MATCHING 3 DRAWER SIDE
CHESTS

GILT FRAME FLORAL PRINT

3 FLORAL DISPLAYS

IVORY PAINTED CABRIOLE LEG BEDROOM STOOL

DEEP BUTTON UPHOLSTERED SEMI TUB SHAPE BEDROOM CHAIR

FRAMED OIL ON BOARD IN THE COORONG BY ANNE BATES

FRAMED OIL ON BOARD IN THE COORONG BY ANNE BATES

FRAMED OIL ON BOARD ON THE RIVER BY ANNE BATES

GENTS VALET, UMBRELLA, TROUSER BRACES & TOILETRIES

Mason Gray Strange - 7602 Estate Household Furniture & Effects

NOTE

Page 3 of 5



LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BATHROOM SCALES, PORTABLE RADIOS, HEAT LAMP, CLOCK RADIO, AIR
PURIFIER & SLIDE VIEWER

HOUSEHOLD LINEN & XMAS DECORATIONS

SEWING TIDY & CARRY BASKET

COLLECTION OF CD'S

DELL VOSTRO NOTEBOOK INTEL CORE i5, WINDOWS 7 (SPECS UNKNOWN)

CANON i250 PRINTER, POWERBOARD & SPEAKERS

BRASS BANKERS LAMP

MAHOGANY 9 DRAWER TWIN PEDESTAL DESK WITH LEATHER INLAY & BRASS
SWING HANDLES

EXECUTIVE DESK CHAIR, GAS & SWIVEL BASE ON CASTORS

STAINED PINE 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET

HARDWOOD 3 TIER DUMBWAITER

TRAVEL BOOK & ASSORTED BOOKS

WATERCOLOUR BY LYLE DAYMAN OF THE ONE & ALL, PORT ADELAIDE 38 X
50CM.

LESPRIT COMBINATION BRIEFCASE

BAROMETER THERMOMETER

SET OF DRAKES PRIDE LAWN BOWLS SIZE 3H & CASE

SELECTION OF DVD'S & VIDEO TAPES

SANYO XACTI 6.0 MEGAPIXEL E6 DIGITAL CAMERA

PANASONIC DIGITAL CORDLESS PHONE ANSWERING SYSTEM

CARE ALERT SMART DIALLER

GILT FRAME GARDEN PRINT

GILT FRAME GARDEN PRINT

Mason Gray Strange - 7602 Estate Household Furniture & Effects

NOTE

Page 4 of 5



LOT

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

WROUGHT METAL & GLASS 5 PCE. KITCHEN SUITE

LIMITED EDITION PRINT "GARDEN COURTYARD"

OIL ON BOARD GUMTREE LANDSCAPE BY D BUCKLEY

NORITAKE ASHLEIGH DINNER & TEA SERVICE (MAINLY 8 PERSON)

ASSORTED KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF ONE DRAWER)

FLORAL PRINT & KITCHEN THERMOMETER

2 FRAMED PRINTS & A JAPANESE LACQUER TRAY SET

JAPANESE VASE & A VASE WITH FLORAL ARRANGEMENT

3 SETS BINOCULARS, CORK SCREW, CLOCK & WEATHERWALL

8 PERSON WEDGWOOD CALIFORNIA COFFEE SET

EQUITY QUARTZ WALL CLOCK

CUTLERY & UTENSILS (CONTENTS OF 2 SHELVES)

PLASTICWARE & KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 2 DRAWERS)

COLLECTION OF GLASSWARE, BREAD CROCK & KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS
OF 2 DOOR CUPBOARD)

RUSSELL HOBBS 2 SLICE TOASTER & AN ICE CRUSHER

CIGARETTE BOX & VASES

ASSORTED KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 2 DRAWERS)

PANASONIC MICROWAVE OVEN

FISHER & PAYKEL SMART DRIVE 5.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

CLEANING PRODUCTS

TUBULAR STEP LADDER

BLADE ELECTRIC BLOWER VAC

ALUMINIUM FRAME OUTDOOR ARMCHAIR

Mason Gray Strange - 7602 Estate Household Furniture & Effects Page 5 of 5



