LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		2 REGENCY STYLE WINE TABLES	
2		VICTORIAN STYLE BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR	
3		FLORAL STILL LIFE BY B STODART	
4		BEDROOM CLOCK & ASSORTED ORNAMENTS	
5		FLORAL BASKET & DECORATIONS	
6		FLORAL DISPLAYS & ORNAMENTS	
7		FLORAL DISPLAY, FIGURE ORNAMENTS, JUGS & DISHES	
8		FLORAL DISPLAY, TRINKET BOXES, CHINA & CALENDAR	
9		CABRIOLE LEG MAHOGANY CHINA DISPLAY CABINET	
10		GILT METAL TABLE LAMP & SHADE	
11		REGENCY STYLE CEDAR OCCASIONAL TABLE ON QUADRUPED BASE WITH BRASS PAW FEET	
12		PAIR VELVET UPHOLSTERED DEEP BUTTON TUB SHAPE ARMCHAIRS	
13		VELVET UPHOLSTERED DEEP BUTTON SEMI TUB SHAPE 3 SEATER SETTEE	
14		CABRIOLE LEG MAPLE COFFEE TABLE	
15		INDIAN FLORAL WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG	
16		PORTRAIT OILEOGRAPH	
17		CRYSTAL DECANTER, CLARET JUG & PLATED SALVER	
18		CRYSTAL ROSE BOWL, VASES & SERVIETTE HOLDER	
19		CRYSTAL COMPORTS	
20		WINE GLASSES, DECANTER, COASTERS & GLASSWARE	
21		MAHOGANY 2 DOOR CORNER CABINET	
22		PAIR GREEN FLORAL LINEN WINGBACK ARMCHAIRS	

23 COMPOSITION READING LAMP & SHADE

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
24		SELLICKS REGENCY STYLE CIRCULAR WINE TABLE ON QUADRUPED BASE	
25		PAIR FLORAL FRAMED PRINTS	
26		JAPANESE POTTERY FLORAL VASE	
27		3 PCE. SILVERPLATE TEASET	
28		GEORGIAN STYLE ENGRAVED SILVERPLATE SALVER	
29		3 SETS PLATED CONDIMENTS	
30		ITALIAN POTTERY VASE & PLAQUE	
31		POTTERY VASE & ARTIFICIAL DISPLAY	
32		MAHOGANY TURNED COLUMN TORCHERE	
33		NORMAN, TURNER & NOTTAGE MAHOGANY OVAL SHAPE QUADRUPED BASE DINING TABLE TOGETHER WITH 8 DEEP BUTTONED UPHOLSTERED GREEN VELVET MEDALLION BACK CHAIRS	
34		MAHOGANY CABRIOLE LEG DISPLAY SIDEBOARD	
35		PLATED ICE BUCKET, WATER JUG, TRAY & COASTERS	
36		4 PCE. SILVERPLATE TEASET & VINE PATTERN SALVER	
37		3 SETS PLATED COASTERS	
38		SALAD BOWL, SAVOURY DISH & VASE	
39		CARVED & GILT FRAME WALL MIRROR	
40		SILVERPLATE 3 LIGHT CANDLEABRA	
41		AUSTRIAN PORCELAIN 2 HANDLE VASE	
42		LIMITED EDITION OILEOGRAPH NUMBERED 148/305 "ITALIAN COURTYARD" 54 X 74CM.	

- 43 GILT FRAME FLORAL PRINT
- 44 FLORAL POTTERY JUG VASE
- 45 CITIZEN QUARTZ CLOCK

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
46		CAST BRASS READING LAMP & SHADE	
47		STAINED PINE TV ENTERTAINMENT CABINET	
48		VASES, MANICURE SET & ORNAMENTS	
49		PAIR OF TASMAN LEATHER CABRIOLE LEG FOOT STOOLS	
50		FRENCH GILT FRAME MUSICAL PORTRAIT SCENE PRINT	
51		NEST OF 3 CABRIOLE LEG COFFEE TABLES WITH GLASS INSERTS	
52		LAZYBOY CHARCOAL LEATHER RECLINER ROCKER ARMCHAIR WITH MASSAGE SYSTEM	
53		MY MOBILITY FOLDING 4 WHEEL WALKER WITH BRAKES & AN ADJUSTABLE WALKING CANE	
54		CHINESE FRAMED PRINT, FLORAL PRINT & 2 TILES	
55		QUANTITY OF BED LINEN	
56		GILT FRAME WALL MIRROR	
57		CHINESE BLOSSOM PATTERN LIDDED JAR & FLORAL VASE	
58		SEALY DOUBLE ENSEMBLE BED (MARKED)	
59		IVORY PAINTED DOUBLE HEADBOARD & PAIR MATCHING 3 DRAWER SIDE CHESTS	
60		GILT FRAME FLORAL PRINT	
60a		3 FLORAL DISPLAYS	
61		IVORY PAINTED CABRIOLE LEG BEDROOM STOOL	
62		DEEP BUTTON UPHOLSTERED SEMI TUB SHAPE BEDROOM CHAIR	
63		FRAMED OIL ON BOARD IN THE COORONG BY ANNE BATES	
64		FRAMED OIL ON BOARD IN THE COORONG BY ANNE BATES	
65		FRAMED OIL ON BOARD ON THE RIVER BY ANNE BATES	
66		GENTS VALET, UMBRELLA, TROUSER BRACES & TOILETRIES	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
67		BATHROOM SCALES, PORTABLE RADIOS, HEAT LAMP, CLOCK RADIO, AIR PURIFIER & SLIDE VIEWER	
68		HOUSEHOLD LINEN & XMAS DECORATIONS	
69		SEWING TIDY & CARRY BASKET	
70		COLLECTION OF CD'S	
71		DELL VOSTRO NOTEBOOK INTEL CORE i5, WINDOWS 7 (SPECS UNKNOWN)	
72		CANON i250 PRINTER, POWERBOARD & SPEAKERS	
73		BRASS BANKERS LAMP	
74		MAHOGANY 9 DRAWER TWIN PEDESTAL DESK WITH LEATHER INLAY & BRASS SWING HANDLES	
75		EXECUTIVE DESK CHAIR, GAS & SWIVEL BASE ON CASTORS	
76		STAINED PINE 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET	
77		HARDWOOD 3 TIER DUMBWAITER	
78		TRAVEL BOOK & ASSORTED BOOKS	
79		WATERCOLOUR BY LYLE DAYMAN OF THE ONE & ALL, PORT ADELAIDE 38 X 50CM.	
80		LESPRIT COMBINATION BRIEFCASE	
81		BAROMETER THERMOMETER	
82		SET OF DRAKES PRIDE LAWN BOWLS SIZE 3H & CASE	
83		SELECTION OF DVD'S & VIDEO TAPES	
84		SANYO XACTI 6.0 MEGAPIXEL E6 DIGITAL CAMERA	
85		PANASONIC DIGITAL CORDLESS PHONE ANSWERING SYSTEM	
86		CARE ALERT SMART DIALLER	
87		GILT FRAME GARDEN PRINT	
88		GILT FRAME GARDEN PRINT	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
89		WROUGHT METAL & GLASS 5 PCE. KITCHEN SUITE	
90		LIMITED EDITION PRINT "GARDEN COURTYARD"	
91		OIL ON BOARD GUMTREE LANDSCAPE BY D BUCKLEY	
92		NORITAKE ASHLEIGH DINNER & TEA SERVICE (MAINLY 8 PERSON)	
93		ASSORTED KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF ONE DRAWER)	
94		FLORAL PRINT & KITCHEN THERMOMETER	
95		2 FRAMED PRINTS & A JAPANESE LACQUER TRAY SET	
96		JAPANESE VASE & A VASE WITH FLORAL ARRANGEMENT	
97		3 SETS BINOCULARS, CORK SCREW, CLOCK & WEATHERWALL	
98		8 PERSON WEDGWOOD CALIFORNIA COFFEE SET	
99		EQUITY QUARTZ WALL CLOCK	
100		CUTLERY & UTENSILS (CONTENTS OF 2 SHELVES)	
101		PLASTICWARE & KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 2 DRAWERS)	
102		COLLECTION OF GLASSWARE, BREAD CROCK & KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 2 DOOR CUPBOARD)	
103		RUSSELL HOBBS 2 SLICE TOASTER & AN ICE CRUSHER	
104		CIGARETTE BOX & VASES	
105		ASSORTED KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 2 DRAWERS)	
106		PANASONIC MICROWAVE OVEN	
107		FISHER & PAYKEL SMART DRIVE 5.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER	
108		CLEANING PRODUCTS	
109		TUBULAR STEP LADDER	

- 110 BLADE ELECTRIC BLOWER VAC
- 111 ALUMINIUM FRAME OUTDOOR ARMCHAIR